/0to.

Provided by TISSOT

COMBINED PRACTICE TIMES

=
LTQUI MOLY GRAND PRIX OF GERMANY
FREE PRACTICE NR. 2 _—
# Rider Nation Team Motorcycle FP1 FP2 Gap
1 19 S.OGDEN GBR CIP Green Power KTM 15  1'35.208 16
2 99 3.RUEDA SPA Red BullKTM Ajo KTM 16 13517918 0127 0127
3 66 J.KELSO AUS LEVELUP-MTA KTM 13 1'3540818 0166 0.039
4 72 T.FURUSATO JPN  Honda Team Asia HONDA 15 13607415 0296 0130
5 31 A.FERNANDEZ SPA  Leopard Racing HONDA 16 173462310 0306 0.010
6 22 D.ALMANSA SPA  Leopard Racing HONDA 16 173502410 0377 0071
7 36 A.PIQUERAS SPA  FRINSA - MT Helmets - MST KTM 14 13469615 0471 0.094
8 82 S.NEPA ITA SIC58Squadra Corse HONDA 16 13625513 0498 0.027
9 14 C.BUCHANAN NZE DENSSI Racing - BOE KTM 16 173508216 0615 0117
10 71 D.FOGGIA ITA CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team KTM 16 173838117 0623 0008
11 8 E.O'SHEA GBR GRYD - Mlav Racing HONDA 13 173644413 0638 0015
12 6 R.YAMANAKA JPN  FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI KTM 14 13530918 0723 0.085
13 83 A.CARPE SPA Red BullKTM Ajo KTM 17 1735032 9 0800 0077
14 64 D.MUNOZ SPA LIQUIMOLY Dynavolt Intact GP KTM 15 13573213 0907 0.107
15 94 G.PINI ITA LIQUIMOLY Dynavolt Intact GP KTM 21 13544614 1239 0332
16 55 N.DETTWILER SWI CIP Green Power KTM 17 13497216 1274 0035
17 12 J.ROULSTONE AUS Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 17 13677112 1282 0008
18 73 V.PERRONE ARG Red BullKTM Tech3 KTM 18 136546 7 1717 0435
19 10 N.CARRARO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 15 173625817 1.859 0142
20 28 M.QUILES SPA  CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team KTM 6 135120 8 1.891 0032
21 54 R.ROSSI ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 18 173811815 1.926 0.035
22 89 M.URIARTE SPA LEVELUP-MTA KTM 6 13559516 1973 0047
23 32 V.PEREZ SPA  GRYD - Mlav Racing HONDA 6 137841 9 2732 0759
24 48 LPHOMMARA SWI SIC58Squadra Corse HONDA 20 13617018 4008 1.276
25 5 T.BUASRI THA Honda Team Asia HONDA 14 11062 7.054
26 25 L.ABRUZZO ITA DENSSI Racing - BOE KTM 18 11132 0.070
Pole Position Record:| 2024 Collin VEIJER 1'24.885  155.6Km/h
Best Race Lap:| 2024 Ivan ORT?LA 1'25.467 154.6 Km/h
All Time Lap Record:| 2025 David MUNOZ 1'24.767 155.9 Km/h
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ... MarcelPUTSCHE Time: 092‘. ......
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